ITEM PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 302011-01 HOUSING BASE DUAL AND OFFSET DRIVE 1 19 | 302021-60 | INPUT SHAFT BEARING SPACER DUAL MAGNETO DRIVE | 1
2 356901-12 FHCS 1/4-20 x .75 MOD 4 20 | 356525-24 1/4-28 X 1.50 BHCS 9
3 302031-05 | DRIVEN SPROCKET OFFSET AND DUAL MAGNETO DRIVE| 1 21 | 350522-04 619 BALLBRG 20x 37 x 9 2
4 350522-20 68 BALLBRG 25x47 x 12 1 22 | 302507-14 COUPLER HALF ROTEX SPLINED w-magnet pocket 1
5 | 302011-04 HOUSING TOP DUAL MAGNETO DRIVE 1 23 | 301821-50 SUPPORT BRACKET RCD DUAL MAGNETO DRIVE 1
6 302006-10 MOUNTING FLANGE DUAL MAGNETO DRIVE BASE 1 24 | 352503-06 3/8 AN WASHER 2
7 | 351022-145 SPIROLOX INT MED 1.456 BORE 1 25 | 357625-08 HHB 1/4-28 x .50 1
8 302031-07 DRIVE SPROCKET DUAL MAGNETO DRIVE 1 26 | 353512-12 DP 3/16 x.75 2
9 | 1310-544-12 8MGT-544-8m-12 POLYCHAIN BELT 1 27 | 355437-10 3/8-24 NUT HEX FLANGED LOCK 1
10 | 351032-098 SPIROLOX EXT MED 0.984 SHAFT 1 28 | 352504-04 WASHER 0.2 THK 0.98 DIA W-C-BORE 1
11 | 351020-187 SPIROLOX INT LITE 1.875 BORE 1 29 | 356237-32 3/8-24 X 2.0 12PT 1
12 | 352503-05 5/16 AN WASHER 2 30 | 356237-14 3/8-24 X 1.0 12PT 1
13 | 355431-10 5/16-24 NUT HEX FLANGED LOCK 2
14 | 359838-52 0.375 HEIM END RH 1
15 | 355237-10 JAM NUT 3/8-24 HEX 1
16 | 354910-25 ROTEX SPYDER #24 GREEN 3
17 | 301830-02 COUPLER HALF MSD MAGNETO 2 @ @ @ @

18 | 355425-60 1/4-28 NUT HEX FLANGED LOCK 9

L
‘ :

\-—

= T——

|'|

REeD

ENGINEERING INCORPORATED
TEL: 530-292-3133 - FAX: 530-292-3738

DUAL MAGNETO DRIVE

PART. NO. 302000-0015 C SHEET1 OF 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


